# 504170153 01/09/2017

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4216831

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JESTOH BVBA	10/12/2015

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	DWEN
Street Address:	SCHOOLSTRAAT 52
City:	DILSEN
State/Country:	BELGIUM
Postal Code:	3650

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15401574

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 9497600404

**Email:** efiling@knobbe.com

Correspondent Name: KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR LLP

Address Line 1: 2040 MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: 14TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DECLE233.001C1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHE SWYDEN CHERESKIN, PH.D.
SIGNATURE:	/Che S. Chereskin/
DATE SIGNED:	01/09/2017

# **Total Attachments: 2**

source=DECLE233-001C1\_Assignment\_Jestoh\_to\_DWEN#page1.tif source=DECLE233-001C1\_Assignment\_Jestoh\_to\_DWEN#page2.tif

PATENT 504170153 REEL: 040906 FRAME: 0932

# **Declaration of Assignment**

The first undersigned:

Jestoh BVBA Sint-Oedenrodelaan 8 3500 Hasselt Belgium

declares to have assigned to the second undersigned

DWEN Schoolstraat 52 3650 Dilsen Belgium

all rights pertaining to the European Patent Application No. 14188308.2 and the US patent application 14/512,703. These patent applications were filed in name of DWEN; Jestoh BVBA and BVBA kinépraktijk Baert – Cuppers.

The second undersigned declares to have accepted all these rights.

The first and second undersigned agree that the transfer is recorded with the European Patent Office.

### **Jestoh BVBA**

Name:		<i>0-</i> 2	Sey	les		
Title:	200	kn	مومركا	<u>د</u>		
Date:	12	- 10	<u> </u>	015	,	• • • •
Signature	:	18	AS	- -		

### **DWEN**

Name :	Diel &	ennishero.
Title:	Zackroa	uber_
Date :	08-16	2015

Signature :

1 of 2

# For approval:

# **BVBA** kinépraktijk Baert – Cuppers

Name: Cupples Ria
Title: Laskeroendere

Date: 19/10/15

Signature:

2 of 2